Position Other Positions Held
Principal, Elem, K-6 >400
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Resource Teacher, K-6
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Classroom Teacher, Tk
Classroom Teacher, 4Th

Classroom Teacher, 2Nd

Classroom Teacher, 1St

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Department

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Total Wages

$117,593

$86,132

$84,439

$84,182

$84,075

$84,014

$83,879

$83,607

$83,498

$82,905

$82,905

$82,040

$80,830

$79,970

$79,953

$79,081

$78,793

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,904

$25,101

$13,237

$14,343

$9,545

$20,624

$14,716

$24,935

$10,108

$26,067

$24,814

$23,950

$24,643

$14,287

$18,887

$9,113

$12,758



Classroom Teacher, 2Nd

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 5Th

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Classroom Teacher, 6Th

Classroom Teacher, 3Rd

Classroom Teacher, K

Classroom Teacher, 5Th

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

Lead Custodian |

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

Classroom Teacher, K

Elementary School Secretary

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 5Th

Custodian I, Nsd

School Office Assistant li

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

$78,385

$76,775

$75,261

$73,482

$73,463

$70,065

$66,318

$61,229

$58,248

$52,486

$51,738

$50,925

$49,308

$45,428

$43,218

$30,782

$28,877

$28,187

$24,422

$7,434

$8,783

$24,081

$24,015

$23,711

$11,979

$22,963

$22,720

$22,397

$10,651

$22,165

$9,858

$23,109

$21,547

$3,141

$7,622

$5,552



Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

Classroom Teacher, 6Th

Lead Fns, Elementary

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

$23,794

$22,485

$21,857

$21,455

$21,127

$20,682

$19,317

$18,653

$18,341

$18,334

$18,204

$17,819

$17,501

$16,900

$16,746

$16,711

$16,474

$16,181

$4,460

$2,152

$1,212

$8,759

$19,499

$20,113

$3,242

$2,152

$4,396

$8,162

$14,805

$14,271

$1,767

$19,885

$8,244

$14,659

$19,766

$20,343



Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Lead Fns, Elementary

Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Custodian |, Nsd

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Library Technician

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

Ellen Feickert
Elementary

$15,967

$15,262

$15,051

$15,037

$14,379

$14,351

$14,187

$13,007

$12,904

$11,909

$10,634

$9,307

$8,901

$8,530

$8,371

$4,573

$3,803

$1,534

$7,866

$5,748

$4,460

$5,927

$5,422

$5,995

$4,867

$1,470

$1,638

$2,963

$1,681

$1,045

$4,848

$971

$454

$315



