Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elem, K-6 >400		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$117,593	\$27,904
Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$86,132	\$25,101
Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$84,439	\$13,237
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$84,182	\$14,343
Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$84,075	\$9,545
Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$84,014	\$20,624
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$83,879	\$14,716
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$83,607	\$24,935
Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$83,498	\$10,108
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$82,905	\$26,067
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$82,905	\$24,814
Resource Teacher, K-6		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$82,040	\$23,950
Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$80,830	\$24,643
Classroom Teacher, Tk		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$79,970	\$14,287
Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$79,953	\$18,887
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$79,081	\$9,113
Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$78,793	\$12,758

Classroom Teacher, 2Nd	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$78,385	\$24,422
Classroom Teacher, 1St	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$76,775	\$7,434
Classroom Teacher, 5Th	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$75,261	\$8,783
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$73,482	\$24,081
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$73,463	\$24,015
Classroom Teacher, 6Th	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$70,065	\$23,711
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$66,318	\$11,979
Classroom Teacher, K	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$61,229	\$22,963
Classroom Teacher, 5Th	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$58,248	\$22,720
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$52,486	\$22,397
Lead Custodian I	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$51,738	\$10,651
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$50,925	\$22,165
Classroom Teacher, K	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$49,308	\$9,858
Elementary School Secretary	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$45,428	\$23,109
Classroom Teacher, 1St	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$43,218	\$21,547
Classroom Teacher, 5Th	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$30,782	\$3,141
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$28,877	\$7,622
School Office Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$28,187	\$5,552

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$23,794	\$4,460
Classroom Teacher, 6Th	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$22,485	\$2,152
Lead Fns, Elementary	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$21,857	\$1,212
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$21,455	\$8,759
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$21,127	\$19,499
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$20,682	\$20,113
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$19,317	\$3,242
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$18,653	\$2,152
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$18,341	\$4,396
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$18,334	\$8,162
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$18,204	\$14,805
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$17,819	\$14,271
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$17,501	\$1,767
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$16,900	\$19,885
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$16,746	\$8,244
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$16,711	\$14,659
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$16,474	\$19,766
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$16,181	\$20,343

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$15,967	\$1,534
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$15,262	\$7,866
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$15,051	\$5,748
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$15,037	\$4,460
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$14,379	\$5,927
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$14,351	\$5,422
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$14,187	\$5,995
Lead Fns, Elementary	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$13,007	\$4,867
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$12,904	\$1,470
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$11,909	\$1,638
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$10,634	\$2,963
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$9,307	\$1,681
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$8,901	\$1,045
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$8,530	\$4,848
Library Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$8,371	\$971
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$4,573	\$454
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$3,803	\$315